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Type

Mobile Crane -
Plant Set Up
Permit - FRM-
SQE-314

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Employer

Wootton &
Byrne Pty Ltd

*Fairbrother
Pty Ltd

*Fairbrother
Pty Ltd

*Fairbrother
Pty Ltd

*Fairbrother
Pty Ltd

Location

Site Office/
Compound
/ Site sheds

Ground Floor

/

Second Floor
/ Throughout
entire building

Ground Floor
/ Throughout
entire building

First Floor
/ Throughout
entire building
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Supervisor

(No Nominated

Rep)

Toby Enniss
Todd Rand
Zak Nicolle

Toby Enniss
Todd Rand
Zak Nicolle

Toby Enniss
Todd Rand
Zak Nicolle

Toby Enniss
Todd Rand
Zak Nicolle

Valid From

10:33 AM
14/01/2026

6:07 AM
14/01/2026

7:05 AM
14/01/2026

7:05 AM
14/01/2026

7.05 AM
14/01/2026

Valid To

2:33 PM
14/01/2026

4:20 PM
14/01/2026

4:20 PM
14/01/2026

4:20 PM
14/01/2026

4:20 PM
14/01/2026

Fairbrother

Status

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped
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