

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Mobile Crane - Plant Set Up Permit - FRM-SQE-314	Wootton & Byrne Pty Ltd	 Site Office/ Compound / Site sheds	(No Nominated Rep)	10:33 AM 14/01/2026	2:33 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	*Fairbrother Pty Ltd	 Ground Floor /	Toby Enniss Todd Rand Zak Nicolle	6:07 AM 14/01/2026	4:20 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	*Fairbrother Pty Ltd	 Second Floor / Throughout entire building	Toby Enniss Todd Rand Zak Nicolle	7:05 AM 14/01/2026	4:20 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	*Fairbrother Pty Ltd	 Ground Floor / Throughout entire building	Toby Enniss Todd Rand Zak Nicolle	7:05 AM 14/01/2026	4:20 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	*Fairbrother Pty Ltd	 First Floor / Throughout entire building	Toby Enniss Todd Rand Zak Nicolle	7:05 AM 14/01/2026	4:20 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped